
*Update 10/8/2018 
 PRIDE/Trauma Schedule FY 2018-2019 

Dates in BLACK—venues and trainers are confirmed 
 
PRIDE Round 1—Martinsburg/Shepherdstown 
Session 1- July 16 
Session 2- July 23 
Session 3- July 30 
Session 4- August 6 
Session 5- August 13 
Session 6- August 20 
Session 7- August 27 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I- September 10 
Trauma II- September 17 
Trauma III-September 24 
 
 
PRIDE Round 2—Burlington  
Saturday’s  
Session 1 & 2- August 11 
Session 3 & 4- August  18 
Session 5 & 6- August  25 
Session 7-Monday, August 27 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- Saturday, September 8 
Trauma III—Saturday, September 15 
 
 
PRIDE Round 3- Elkins 
Thursday evening 
Session 1 & 2-  August 18 
Session 3 & 4- August  25 
Session 5 & 6- September 1 
Session 7-Thursday, September 6 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- Saturday, September 8 
Trauma III-Saturday, September 15 
 
PRIDE Round 4-Belington 
Session 1- September 25 
Session 2- October 2 
Session 3- October 9 
Session 4- October 16 
Session 5- October 23 
Session 6- October 30 
Session 7- November 6 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II-Saturday, November 10 
Trauma III- Tuesday, November 13 



 
 
Round 5-Martinsburg/Shepherdstown 
Session 1- October 1 
Session 2- October 8 
Session 3- October 15 
Session 4- October 22 
Session 5- October 29 
Session 6- November 5 
Session 7- November 12 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I- November 19 
Trauma II- November 26 
Trauma III-December 3 
 
Round 6-Martinsburg/Shepherdstown 
Saturdays 
Session 1 & 2- October 6 
Session 3 & 4- October 13 
Session 5 & 6- October 20 
Session 7—Tuesday, October 23 
  
Trauma 
Trauma I & II—Saturday, October 27 
Trauma III- Tuesday, October 30 
 
 

 
************************************************************************** 

 
 
Round 8-Burlington 
Saturday’s  
Session 1 & 2- March 2 
Session 3 & 4- March 9 
Session 5 & 6- March 16 
Session 7-Monday, March 18 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- Saturday, March 23 
Trauma III—Saturday, March 30 
 
Round 9- Shepherdstown/Martinsburg 
Session 1- March 4 
Session 2- March 11 
Session 3- March 18 
Session 4- March 25 
Session 5- April 1 
Session 6- April 8 
Session 7- April 15 
 



Trauma 
Trauma I- April 29 
Trauma II-May 6 
Trauma III-May 13 
 
Round 10- Belington 
Saturdays  
Session 1 & 2- March 9 
Session 3 & 4- March 16 
Session 5 & 6- March 23 
Session 7- Thursday, March 28 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- Saturday, March 30 
Trauma III—Thursday, April  4 
 
 
Round 11-Kingwood 
Saturdays 
Session 1 & 2- March 30 
Session 3 & 4- April 6 
Session 5 & 6- April 13 
Session 7- Monday, April 15 
 
Trauma -- 
Trauma I & II- Saturday, April 27 
Trauma III—Thursday, May 4 
 
 
Round 12-Clarksburg 
Saturdays 
Session 1 & 2- May 4 
Session 3 & 4- May 11 
Session 5 & 6- May 18 
Session 7-Tuesday, May 21 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- 25 
Trauma III- Tuesday, May 28 
 
Round 13-Belington 
Tuesdays 
Session 1- May 7 
Session 2- May 14 
Session 3- May 21 
Session 4- May 28 
Session 5- June 4 
Session 6- June 11 
Session 7- June 18 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- June 22 
Trauma III-Tuesday, June 25 



 
Round 14- Shepherdstown/Martinsburg 
Session 1 & 2- June 1 
Session 3 & 4- June 8 
Session 5 & 6- June 15 
Session 7- Monday, June 17 
 
Trauma 
Trauma I & II- June 22 
Trauma III- Monday, June 24 
 
 


